FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-11-26
Championnat Régional de Slalom

20120273 - Course n°2 - 22300 Lannion

Catégorie V5

K1D

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

Anne Boixel

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

109.28+6

115.28

278.35

302.24



http://www.ffck.org

